1 sanhuaeurope.com
SANHUA STANDARD PRODUCT CATALOGUE
EBV SERIES
EBV electric ball valve can adjust the refrigerant flow and cut
off the refrigerant passage according to the system operating
conditions, and is suitable for occasions with requirements
such as flow resistance, liquid hammer, opening and closing
noise and energy con-sumption. It can replace the pressure

EBV SERIES
2-WAYS ELECTRONIC BALL VALVES
MODEL DESIGNATION
Model Part Number
Kv Number
of steps
MWP MOPD Medium
T°
Ambient
T° Ø
Weight
[m3/h] [Bar] [Bar] [°C] [°C] [g]
EBV03H-001 10156006201 3.0 2800
50
H->L : 30
L ->H : 30
-40~120
-30~70
3/8” 0.17
EBV03H-002 10156006601 5.1 2800 ½” 0.17
EBV05H-050 1&2 10156006301 8.6 4000 H->L : 30
L ->H : 30
5/8” 0.36
EBV05H-051 1&2 10156007101 8.6 4000 ¾” 0.38
EBV07H-002 1 10156002901 17.1 2800 H->L : 15
L ->H : 5
-30~120
7/8” 0.52
EBV07H-003 1 10156003101 17.1 2800 1”1/8 0.56
EBV07H-006 1 10156006801 17.1 2800 H->L : 30
L ->H : 15 7/8” 0.54
EBV09H-008 1&2 10156005701 29.1 4000
H->L : 10 -40~120
1”1/8 0.85
EBV09H-009 2 10156005801 29.1 4000 2”1/8 0.85
EBV09H-010 2 10156006401 29.1 4000 1”5/8 0.78
EBV09H-001 3 10156002201 30 3500 H->L : 10
L ->H : 5 -30~120 1”1/8 1.25
•	ADDITIONAL DIGITS
•	SOLDER CONNECTION
•	CV VALUE
•	BLANK	= 2 WAYS VALVE
	             3	= 3 WAYS VALVE
•	PRODUCT FAMILY
EBV X03 H - XXX
1 models with SUS304 tube material + copper connections
2 models suitable with oil free system
3 With built in motor
H-> L = Normal flow direction / L->H = Reverse flow direction
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
2 ways valves models with separated coil
DS-EBV-EN-R2505
3 sanhuaeurope.com
EBV SERIES
2-WAYS ELECTRONIC BALL VALVES
DIMENSIONS
(unit is mm)